
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es C Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 REGRUTO Giorgia 2005 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 47.33
2 2 FOLLEGOT Letizia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 52.83
3 3 FRASSACARRO Eleonora 2005 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 53.69
4 1 MENGHETTI Livia 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 55.08
5 8 FERDEGHINI Giulia 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 58.80
6 7 MARRA Ylenia 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 59.33
7 5 TARTARUGA Kelly 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 59.59
8 6 TAGLIAVINI Vittoria 2006 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'00.21
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Serie 2
1 6 SPARVIERI Arianna 2006 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 52.00
2 5 GRANDI Matilde 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'01.09
3 4 SAVELLI Sofia 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'03.61
4 3 MONTIGIANI Marta 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'04.09
5 2 VANNI Elisa 2007 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'18.03
6 7 MACCAFERRO Azzurra 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.19
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Serie 3
1 5 CASALI Camilla 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'01.12
2 3 DEMARCO Martina 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'03.30
3 6 SPRUGNOLI Serena 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'05.15
4 4 BARBOLINI Rosa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.27
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es C Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es C Femmine 2007
1 VANNI Elisa 2007 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'18.03
2 MACCAFERRO Azzurra 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.19

Es C Femmine 2006
1 SPARVIERI Arianna 2006 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 52.00
2 TAGLIAVINI Vittoria 2006 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'00.21
3 BARBOLINI Rosa 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.27

Es C Femmine 2005
1 REGRUTO Giorgia 2005 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 47.33
2 FOLLEGOT Letizia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 52.83
3 FRASSACARRO Eleonora 2005 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 53.69
4 MENGHETTI Livia 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 55.08
5 FERDEGHINI Giulia 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 58.80
6 MARRA Ylenia 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 59.33
7 TARTARUGA Kelly 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 59.59
8 GRANDI Matilde 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'01.09
9 CASALI Camilla 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'01.12

10 DEMARCO Martina 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'03.30
11 SAVELLI Sofia 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'03.61
12 MONTIGIANI Marta 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'04.09
13 SPRUGNOLI Serena 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'05.15
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